25.01.2020

Sparkassen Landesjugendspiele Winter 2020

Juniorinnen/Junioren AK F1 - E1

09.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

10.40 Uhr

11.00 Uhr

11.40 Uhr

12.00 Uhr

12.30 Uhr

12.50 Uhr

13.20 Uhr

13.40 Uhr

Eroffnung

100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m

El
El
F2
F2
F1
F1

weiblich
mannlich
weiblich
mannlich
weiblich
mannlich

Eisbereitung (nur Gerade)

100 m El
100 m E1l
100 m F2
100 m F2
100 m F1
100 m F1
Eisbereitung

500 MSL El
500 MSL El
300 MSL F2
300 MSL F2
300 MSL F1
300 MSL F1
Eisbereitung

Staffellaufe E1
Staffellaufe F2
Staffelldufe F1
Wettkampfende

Siegerehrung

weiblich
mannlich
weiblich
mannlich
weiblich
mannlich

weiblich
mannlich
weiblich
mannlich
weiblich
mannlich

weiblich/méannlich
weiblich/méannlich
weiblich/méannlich

. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf
. Lauf

[ T U Y

C-AFinals
B - A Finals
B - A Finals
B - A Finals
B - A Finals
A Finale

3 Laufe
2 Laufe
2 Laufe
2 Laufe
2 Laufe
1 Lauf

3 Laufe
2 Laufe
2 Laufe
2 Laufe
2 Laufe
1 Lauf

1 Lauf
1 Lauf
1 Lauf
1 Lauf
1 Lauf
1 Lauf

1 Lauf
1 Lauf
1 Lauf



